MAXPRO®
NVR SE
 16/32/64-Channel NVR
OPERATIONAL
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE - VERSION 7.5
DATABASE Microsoft® SQL Server® 2019 Express
OPERATING SYSTEM Windows 10 IoT Enterprise for Embedded Systems
IMAGE COMPRESSIONS

(660 mm)
Side View
Front View
HARDWARE FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXPRO® NVR SE (Standard Edition)
16/32/64-Channel Network Video Recorder (NVR)
ONVIF and the ONVIF logo are
trademarks of ONVIF Inc.
Honeywell reserves the right, without
notification, to make changes in
product design or specifications.
HSV-MPSE-08-UK(0822)DS-ZD
© 2022 Honeywell International Inc.
MAXPRO NVR SE
HNMSE16D02T 2 TB, 16 Channel, 1 x 2 TB
HNMSE16D04T 4 TB, 16 Channel, 1 x 4 TB
HNMSE16D08T 8 TB, 16 Channel, 2 x 4 TB
HNMSE16D16T 16 TB, 16 Channel, 4 x 4 TB
HNMSE16D24T 24 TB, 16 Channel, 6 x 4 TB
HNMSE16D36T 36 TB, 16 Channel, 6 x 6 TB
HNMSE16D48T 48 TB, 16 Channel, 6 x 8 TB
HNMSE16D60T 60 TB, 16 Channel, 6 x 10 TB
HNMSE32D02T 2 TB, 32 Channel, 1 x 2 TB
HNMSE32D04T 4 TB, 32 Channel, 1 x 4 TB
HNMSE32D08T 8 TB, 32 Channel, 2 x 4 TB
HNMSE32D16T 16 TB, 32 Channel, 4 x 4 TB
HNMSE32D24T 24 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 4 TB
HNMSE32D36T 36 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 6 TB
HNMSE32D48T 48 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 8 TB
HNMSE32D60T 60 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 10 TB
HNMSE64D02T 2 TB, 64 Channel, 1 x 2 TB
HNMSE64D04T 4 TB, 64 Channel, 1 x 4 TB
HNMSE64D08T 8 TB, 64 Channel, 2 x 4 TB
HNMSE64D16T 16 TB, 64 Channel, 4 x 4 TB
HNMSE64D24T 24 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 4 TB
HNMSE64D36T 36 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 6 TB
HNMSE64D48T 48 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 8 TB
HNMSE64D60T 60 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 10 TB
UPGRADE KITS FOR MAXPRO NVR SE/XE REV D
HNMSXDHD2T 2 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD4T  4 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD6T  6 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD8T 8 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD10T 10 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
3RD PARTY I/O MODULE INTEGRATION
HNMNVR3PIO Network  I/O Module
MAXPRO NVR SE – CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES
HNM1632NLIC MAXPRO NVR – 16 to 32 Ch upgrade Software License
HNM3264NLIC MAXPRO NVR – 32 to 64 Ch upgrade Software License
MAXPRO NVR SE – PART NUMBER LOOKUP
HNMSE 64 D 04T
MAXPRO® NVR SE
# of Channels